M2M & Telematic Antennas
— driven by communication
A business unit of Hirschmann Car Communication
GPS 11 S
HGPS-SX-...
Ord. code
GPS
– Low current consumption

Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174 LL
US HGPS-AX-0108A-01
3000 mm SMAm
EU —
US HGPS-AX-0108A-02
3000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU 602 431-002
US HGPS-AX-0108A-03
1000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU —
GPS 9 M
GPS
– Low current consumption
– Magnetic mount
Dimensions  38 x 34 x 14,7 mm
Voltage supply  2,7 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 27 dB ± 1 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174
US HGPS-MX-0102A-01
3000 mm SMAm
EU 602 435-001
US HGPS-MX-0102A-02
3000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU 602 435-002
US HGPS-MX-0102A-04
3000 mm FAKRAf, Z
EU —
US HGPS-MX-0128A-01*
3000 mm SMAm
EU —
*includes adhesive pad
GPS 7 M
GPS
– Magnetic mount
Dimensions  39 x 39 x 14 mm
Voltage supply  3 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 2 dB
Current consumption  < 25 mA @ 5 V ± 0,1 V
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174
US —
3000 mm MCXm
EU 920 092-001
US —
3000 mm SMBf
EU 920 092-002
US —
3000 mm SMAm
EU 920 092-003
US —
3000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU 920 092-004
US —
3000 mm FAKRAf angled, C
EU 920 092-005
GPS combination
GPS + WLAN/BLUETOOTH
GPS single band
4
GNSS/POSITIONING
GPS 9 I
GPS
– Low current consumption
– Embedded mount
Dimensions  32 x 36 x 10 mm
Voltage supply  2,7 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 27 dB ± 1 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174
US HGPS-IX-0105A-01
200 mm raSMAm*
EU —
US HGPS-IX-0105A-02
200 mm raMCXm*
EU —
US HGPS-IX-0105A-03
200 mm raMMCXm*
EU —
* ra = rectangular
GPS 2400 LP S

WLAN
GPS
Order code Cable Connector Connector
RG 174
US HCEL-AG-0101B-01
3000 mm SMAm SMAm
EU —
US HCEL-AG-0101B-02
3000 mm
FAKRAf,
Code D
FAKRAf,
Code CEU —
GPS 2400 LP/CELLULAR
GSM 850 / GSM 900 / 1800 / 1900
UMTS
GPS
WLAN / BLUETOOTH
– Low current consumption
– Screw mount
Dimensions  124 x 80 x 21 mm
CELLULAR
Gain  typ. 0 dBi
GPS
Voltage supply  2,7 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 2 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA@5 V ± 0,5 V
   (typ. 10 mA)
WLAN + BLUETOOTH
Frequency range  2400 - 2484 MHz
Gain   typ. 0 dBi
CELL GPS WLAN
Order code
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
RG 174
US HCEL-S2-0119A-01 SMA m
200 mm
SMAm
170 mm
SMAm
140 mmEU 602 430-001
US HCEL-S2-0119A-02 FMEf
3050 mm
FMEf
3050 mm
FMEf
3050 mmEU —
US HCEL-S2-0119A-03 FAKRAf, C
3050 mm
SMAm
3050 mm
rpSMAf*
3050 mmEU —
US HCEL-S2-0119A-04 FAKRAf, C
5030 mm
SMA m
5030 mm
rpSMAf*
5030 mmEU —
US HCEL-S2-0119A-07 MCXm
200 mm
SMBf
170 mm
SMAm

Gain  typ. 5 dBi
CELL GPS WLAN
Order code
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
RG 58 LL RG 174 LL
US HCEL-S2-0198A-01 FAKRAf, D
2200 mm
FAKRAf, C
2200 mm
FAKRAf, B
2200 mmEU 955 162-001
CGW 702659 SF S
LTE 698-862 / 2305-2690
GSM 850 / GSM 900 / 1800 / 1900
UMTS
GPS
WLAN / BLUETOOTH
– 2G through 4G/LTE service
– Ground plane independent
– Screw mount
Dimensions  95 x 57 x 69 mm
CELLULAR
Gain   typ. 2,5 dBi
GPS
Voltage supply  3 - 5.5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 27 dB ± 3 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 25 mA typ. 20 mA
WLAN + BLUETOOTH
Frequency range  2400 - 2484 MHz
  5725 - 5875 MHz
Gain  typ. 2.5 dBi@2.4 GHz
  typ. 3 dBi@5.8 GHz
CELL GPS WLAN
Order code
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
RG 174
US HCEL-S2-0156A-01 SMAm
150 mm
SMAm
150 mm
SMAm
150 mmEU —
US HCEL-S2-0156A-02 FAKRAf, D
325 mm
FAKRAf, C
325 mm
FAKRAf, E
325 mmEU —
US HCEL-S2-0156A-03 FMEf
3000 mm
FMEf
3000 mm
FMEf
3000 mmEU 955 001-003
US HCEL-S2-0156A-04 SMAm
5000 mm
SMAm
5000 mm
SMAm
5000 mmEU 955 001-004
US HCEL-S2-0156A-05 FAKRAf, D
5000 mm
FAKRAf, C
5000 mm
FAKRAf, E
5000 mmEU 955 001-005
US HCEL-S2-0156A-06 FMEf
5000 mm
SMAm
5000 mm
FMEf
5000 mmEU 955 001-006
US HCEL-S2-0156A-07 FMEf
250 mm
SMBf
250 mm
SMAm

Current consumption  ≤ 25 mA
TETRA GPS
Order code Cable Connect. Cable Connect.
RG 316 RG 174
US —
160 mm FMEf 120 mm SMBf
EU 951 014-101
????
19
IRIDIUM single band
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
IRD PC S
IRIDIUM
– Iridium certified
– For embedded installation
Dimensions  52 x 52 x 7 mm
Frequency range  1616 – 1626,5 MHz
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174 LL
US HIRD-IX-0111A-01
150 mm SMAm
EU —
US HIRD-IX-0111A-02
500 mm SMAm
EU —
IRD LP M
IRIDIUM
– Iridium certified
– Adhesive pad on request
– Magnetic mount
Dimensions  63 x 63 x 18 mm
Frequency range  1616 – 1626,5 MHz
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174 LL
US HIRD-MX-0106A-01
1500 mm TNCm
EU —
US HIRD-MX-0106A-02
1500 mm SMAm
EU —
US HIRD-MX-0106A-04
125 mm SMAm
EU —
US HIRD-MX-0106A-05
2500 mm SMAm
EU 955 047-005
Order code Cable Connector
RG 58 LL
US HIRD-MX-0108A-01
4570 mm TNCm
EU —
US HIRD-MX-0108A-02
5500 mm SMAm
EU —
US HIRD-MX-0108A-03
5500 mm rpTNCf*
EU —
*rp = reverse polarity
IRD LP S
IRIDIUM
– Iridium certified
– For use in telematic applications
– Screw mount
Dimensions  63 x 63 x 18 mm
Frequency range  1616 – 1626,5 MHz
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174 LL
US HIRD-SX-0120A-01
150 mm SMAm
EU 955 048-001
ACCESSORIES
IRIDIUM combination
IRIDIUM + GPS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
IRIDIUM + CELLULAR + GPS
GPS 1620 LP S
IRIDIUM
GPS
– Iridium certified
– Low current consumption
– Screw mount
Dimensions  124 x 80 x 21 mm
IRIDIUM
Frequency range  1616 – 1626,5 MHz
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
GPS
Voltage supply  3 - 5.5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 3 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 25 mA @ 5 V ± 1 V
IRIDIUM GPS
Order code Connect.
Cable length
Connect.
Cable length
RG 174
US HIRD-SG-0103B-01 SMAm
200 mm
SMAm
170 mmEU 602 423-001
US HIRD-SG-0103B-02 SMAf
200 mm
SMAf
170 mmEU —
US HIRD-SG-0133A-011) rpTNCf*
5000 mm
TNCm
5000 mmEU —
1) Kit with extension cable RG 58 Low Loss
*rp = reverse polarity
IGC 8521 LP S
IRIDIUM
GSM 850 / GSM 900 / 1800 / 1900
UMTS
GPS
– Iridium certified
– Low current consumption
– Screw mount
Dimensions  124 x 80 x 69 mm
IRIDIUM
Frequency range  1616 – 1626,5 MHz
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
CELLULAR
Gain   typ. ≥ 3 dBi
GPS
Voltage supply  3 - 5.5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 2 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 5 V
  (typ. 10 mA)
IRIDIUM CELLULAR GPS
Order code
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
RG 174
US HIRD-S2-0105A-01 SMAm
200 mm
SMAm
140 mm
SMAm
170 mmEU 955 049-001
US HIRD-S2-0132A-011) rpTNCf*
5000 mm
TNCm
5000 mm
SMAm
5000 mmEU —
US HIRD-S2-0132A-022) SMBf
3000 mm
MCXm
3000 mm
SMAm
3000 mmEU —
1) Kit with extension cable RG 58 Low Loss (5000 mm)
2) Kit with extension cable RG 58 Low Loss (3000 mm)
*rp = reverse polarity
20
IRIDIUM combination
IRIDIUM + GPS + WLAN/BLUETOOTH
IGW 24 LP S
IRIDIUM
GPS
WLAN / BLUETOOTH
– Iridium certified
– Low current consumption
– Screw mount
Dimensions  124 x 80 x 21 mm
IRIDIUM
Gain   typ. 3 dBic
GPS
Voltage supply  3 - 5.5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 3 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 25 mA @ 5 V ± 0.1 V
WLAN/BLUETOOTH
Frequency range  Bluetooth:  2400 – 2484 MHz
 IEEE Std. 802.11b:  2412 - 2484 MHz
Gain   typ. 0 dB
IRIDIUM GPS WLAN
Order code
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
Connect.
Cable
length
RG 174
US HIRD-S2-0117A-011) SMAm
200 mm
SMAm
170 mm
SMAm

VK-SB SUPER-LOW-LOSS
Single pack US EU
Order code
L≈1000 mm — 823 122-014
2000 mm — 823 122-015
3000 mm — 823 122-016
4000 mm — 823 122-017
5000 mm — 823 122-018
5000 mm 10 Piece — 823 122-023
Extension cables ITAS / Edge
25
M12/8 f straight M12/8 f straight
M12/8 f right angled M12/8 f straight
M12/8 f straight
DB9 f + 2 banana plugs
M12/8 f straight 6” Blunt cut wires
US EU
Order code
L≈1500 mm HCBL-WX-0153A-01 —
L≈3000 mm HCBL-WX-0153A-02 —
L≈5000 mm HCBL-WX-0153A-03 —
L≈1500 mm HCBL-WX-0161A-01 —
L≈3000 mm HCBL-WX-0161A-02 —
L≈5000 mm HCBL-WX-0161A-03 —
L≈1500 mm HCBL-WX-0166B-01 955 025-001
L≈3000 mm HCBL-WX-0166B-02 —
L≈5000 mm HCBL-WX-0166B-03 —
L≈1500 mm HCBL-WX-0167A-01 —
L≈3000 mm HCBL-WX-0167A-02 955 051-002
L≈5000 mm HCBL-WX-0167A-03 —
Contact us for other cable and connector configurations.
Adapters FME
26
ACCESSORIES